3 Q THE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

St. Andrew's United Church (St. Thomas, Ont.)

Acc. No.

Box
File

Title

SERIES 1: WEST AVE. UNION MISSION, ST. THOMAS, 1913-1925

1997.164L

1-1

Board and Committee Records
Trustee/Official Board minutes

SERIES 2: ST. ANDREW'S UNITED CHURCH, ST. THOMAS, 1926-1986

1997.164L

1997.164L

1997.164L

1997.164L

1-2

2-5
2-6
3-1
3-2
3-3
3-4
3-5

3-7

3-9

4-1
4-2

4-4
5-1

5-3
4-5
4-6
5-4
5-5
5-6

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register (entries are not in
chronological order)

Membership Records
Historic roll
Communion roll/register

Transfer of membership stubs

Board and Committee Records
Session minutes

Board of Elders minutes

Official Board/Congregational minutes

Congregational minutes

Congregational Life & Work Committee
minutes

Provisional Committee minutes

Worship & Membership Committee minutes

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Association minutes

WA Harmony Group minutes
[WA?] Rainbow Group minutes

WA financial record book
Woman's Missionary Society minutes
United Church Women minutes
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Date

1913-1925

1942-1958

1953-1973

1942-1978
1929-1935
1935-1939
1940-1941
1942-1952
1953

1954-1958
1963-1967
1968-1972
1958-1983

1953-1970
1981-1986
1926-1929
1930-1932
1937-1952
1952-1957
1954-1955
1968-1974

1969-1971
1961-1962
1969-1971

1944-1957
1957-1959
1959-1961
1949-1957
1945-1950
1951-1958
1961

1947-1953
1960-1961
1954-1961
1962-1971
1971-1978



St. Andrew's United Church (St. Thomas, Ont.)

Acc. No. Box
File

Title

SERIES 2: ST. ANDREW'S UNITED CHURCH, cont.

1997.164L 5-7
5-8
5-9

1997.164L 6-1

1997.164L 6-2

6-4

Women's Groups Records (cont.)
United Church Women minutes

UCW Unit #1 minutes

Records of Other Groups
Dramatic Society minutes

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Financial record book

Campaign & Manse Fund

Manse Fund

FN1999.291
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Date

1975
1978-1985
1962-1982

1934-1943

1926-1930
1930-1956
1964-1970



