

## St. Andrew's United Church (St. Thomas, Ont.)

Acc. No.	Box File	Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1: WE	ST AVE. L	JNION MISSI	ON, ST. THOMAS, 1913-1925	
			Board and Committee Records	
1997.164L	1-1	LCM-215	Trustee/Official Board minutes	1913-1925
SERIES 2: ST.	ANDREW	'S UNITED C	HURCH, ST. THOMAS, 1926-1986	
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	
1997.164L	1-2		Marriage register (entries are not in chronological order)	1942-1958
	1-3			1953-1973
			Membership Records	
1997.164L	1-4		Historic roll	1942-1978
	1-5		Communion roll/register	1929-1935
	1-6			1935-1939
	1-7			1940-1941
	1-8			1942-1952
	1-9			1953
	2-1			1954-1958
	2-2			1963-1967
	2-3			1968-1972
	2-4		Transfer of membership stubs	1958-1983
			Board and Committee Records	
1997.164L	2-5		Session minutes	1953-1970
	2-6		Board of Elders minutes	1981-1986
	3-1		Official Board/Congregational minutes	1926-1929
	3-2			1930-1932
	3-3			1937-1952
	3-4			1952-1957
	3-5		Congregational minutes	1954-1955
	3-6			1968-1974
	3-7		Congregational Life & Work Committee minutes	1969-1971
	3-8		Provisional Committee minutes	1961-1962
	3-9		Worship & Membership Committee minutes	1969-1971
			Women's Groups Records	
1997.164L	4-1		Woman's Association minutes	1944-1957
	4-2			1957-1959
	4-3			1959-1961
	4-4		WA Harmony Group minutes	1949-1957
	5-1		[WA?] Rainbow Group minutes	1945-1950
	5-2			1951-1958
	5-3			1961
	4-5		WA financial record book	1947-1953
	4-6			1960-1961
	5-4		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1954-1961
	5-5		United Church Women minutes	1962-1971
	5-6			1971-1978

Page 1 of 2

St. Andrew's	United	Church	(St.	Thomas,	Ont.)	į
--------------	--------	--------	------	---------	-------	---

Page 2 of 2

Acc. No.	Box File	Reel	Title	Date						
SERIES 2: ST. ANDREW'S UNITED CHURCH, cont.										
			Women's Groups Records (cont.)							
1997.164L	5-7		United Church Women minutes	1975						
	5-8			1978-1985						
	5-9		UCW Unit #1 minutes	1962-1982						
			Records of Other Groups							
1997.164L	6-1		Dramatic Society minutes	1934-1943						
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records							
1997.164L	6-2		Financial record book	1926-1930						
	6-3		Campaign & Manse Fund	1930-1956						
	6-4		Manse Fund	1964-1970						

FN1999.291